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Anlage
Ludwig-Jahn-StraBe 22 , 04178 Leipzig

Sportwart/in
Bergstadt, Andre
T 017682369491 abergstaedt@oZ2online.de

Jugendwart/in

Opitz, Christian
T 01773881562 Opitz.C@t-online.de
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Herren 40 | Bezirksklasse Senioren

MF: Andre Bergstadt
m 017682369491, abergstaedt@o2online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Rother, Matthias

ID-Nr. LK
17403454 LK6,1

(SG mit Tennisleistungszentrum Espenhain e.V.)

Franz, Thomas
Hof, Ronny
Schiedsrichter
Eppensteiner, Erwin
Bergstadt, Andre
Schiedsrichter
Homolka, Torsten
EiBmann, Steffen
Rohr, Volker
Schiedsrichter
Weise, Gunnar
Birkner, Marco
Bemmann, Sven
Mei3ner, Uwe
Zahn, Jorg
Hoegel, Holger
Bengelstorf, Jens

18102953 LK11,1
17351967 LK13,1

17852173 LK15,8
16901807 LK16,5

16703239 LK18,9
18151827 LK20,8
16503301 LK21,5

16502092 LK22,8
17151556 LK24,0
16593901 LK24,8
18156044 LK24,8
18066881 LK24,8
16656668 LK24,0
18067055 LK24,0

g GENERALI



